07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

Beispiel Tagesablauf

Winterferienlager
Skitag Ausflugstag
Wecken
Fruhsttick Wecken
Fruhsttick
Packen
Backen
Ski/Snowboard fahren

Lunch

Silvester planen

& Souvenirs basteln

Ski/Snowboard fahren

Mittagessen

Packen

Duschen & Freizeit

Schwimmbad

Abendessen & Amtli

Telefonzeit
& Freizeit

Casinoabend

Abendessen
& Amtli

Nachtruhe

Nachtschlitteln

Nachtruhe




