Beispiel Tagesablauf Winterferienlager

	Skitag	Ausflugstag
07:00	Wecken	
	Frühstück	Wecken
08:00		Frühstück
09:00	Packen	
10:00	Ski/Snowboard fahren	Backen
11:00		Silvester planen & Souvenirs basteln
12:00	Lunch	Mittagessen
13:00		Packen
14:00	Ski/Snowboard fahren	Schwimmbad
15:00		
16:00	Duschen & Freizeit	
17:00		Telefonzeit & Freizeit
18:00	Abendessen & Ämtli	
19:00		Abendessen & Ämtli
20:00	Casinoabend	
21:00		Nachtschlitteln
22:00	Nachtruhe	No obtained a
00		Nachtruhe